
Groton Police Dept.

Administrative / Complaint Log

Year:  2022

DATE NATURE OF ISSUE Status Action Taken

C22-001 Unhappy with arrest Exonerated

Claim that Ofc did not conduct full investigation or offer them 

a chance to provide statement.                                                           

Inquiry revealed proper invest. completed and while on scene 

subject offered opportunity to provide statement.

C22-002

Disrespectful treatment while in 

custody Unfounded

Subject was highly intoxicated and difficult during arrest and 

lockup.  Investigation showed patience and restraint exercised 

by officers. No violations of policy/procedure

C22-003 Officer attitude Unfounded

Claims of officer being brash, impatient and easily aggravated 

while handling investigation are not supported by BWC 

footage. 

C22-004 Officer attitude Unfounded

Claim of rude behavior on MV stop are not supported by BWC 

footage.  Additional claim that Ofc referred to their residence as a 

dump; however, BWC footage shows that this simply did not happen. 

C22-005 Officer attitude

Exonerated/ 

Unfounded

Ofcs sent to loud noise complaint and complainant took 

exception to officer's demeanor. No violations of 

policy/procedure.  Additional claim that Ofc  threatened to 

arrest them is not supported by the BWC footage.

C22-006

Felt police called to parents home 

unnecessarily Unfounded

PD responded to loud noise complaint reported as loud yelling 

involving complainant's adult sibling.  The complainant, who 

was not present,  felt call unnecessary & neighbors are 

harassing their parents.  Legit complaint of loud noise - no 

criminal aspect.

Year: 2022 - Complaints

 ////// End of 2022 //////



Groton Police Dept.

Administrative / Complaint Log

Year:  2022

DATE 

1/8/2022

1/11/2022

1/11/2022

1/13/2022

1/5/2022

3/7/2022

4/15/2022

5/3/2022

6/1/2022

7/1/2022

7/10/2022

7/15/2022

7/27/2022

11/1/2022

11/11/2022

11/22/2022

11/25/2022

11/28/2022

12/5/2022

12/9/2022

12/16/2022

Year: 2022 - Praise

 ////// End of 2022 //////

NATURE OF ISSUE

Ltr of Appreciation

Ltr of Support

Ltr of Appreciation

Email of appreciation

Ltr of Appreciation

Thank you card

Thank you card

Appreciation

Appreciation/Gratitude

Appreciation/Support

Great appreciation 

Appreciation

Ltr of Support

Appreciation

Appreciation

Appreciation/thanks

Card & Cookies

Appreciation/Christmas

Appreciation

Appreciation

Card of thanks


	C numbers
	P numbers

