DATE	NATURE OF ISSUE	Status	Action Taken
			Claim that Ofc did not conduct full investigation or offer them
			a chance to provide statement.
000.004			Inquiry revealed proper invest. completed and while on scene
C22-001	Unhappy with arrest	Exonerated	subject offered opportunity to provide statement.
			Subject was highly intoxicated and difficult during arrest and
	Disrespectful treatment while in		lockup. Investigation showed patience and restraint exercised
C22-002	custody	Unfounded	by officers. No violations of policy/procedure
			Claims of officer being brash, impatient and easily aggravated
			while handling investigation are not supported by BWC
C22-003	Officer attitude	Unfounded	footage.
			Claim of rude behavior on MV stop are not supported by BWC
			footage. Additional claim that Ofc referred to their residence as a
C22-004	Officer attitude	Unfounded	dump; however, BWC footage shows that this simply did not happen.
			Ofcs sent to loud noise complaint and complainant took
			exception to officer's demeanor. No violations of
		Exonerated/	policy/procedure. Additional claim that Ofc threatened to
C22-005	Officer attitude	Unfounded	arrest them is not supported by the BWC footage.
			PD responded to loud noise complaint reported as loud yelling
			involving complainant's adult sibling. The complainant, who
	Felt police called to parents home		was not present, felt call unnecessary & neighbors are
C22.00C		Unfounded	harassing their parents. Legit complaint of loud noise - no
C22-006	unnecessarily	Unfounded	criminal aspect.
	///// End of 2022 /////		
	///// LIIU UI 2022 //////		

Groton Police Dept. Administrative / Complaint Log

Year: 2022 - Praise

DATE	NATURE OF ISSUE	
1/8/2022	Ltr of Appreciation	
1/11/2022	Ltr of Support	
1/11/2022	Ltr of Appreciation	
1/13/2022	Email of appreciation	
1/5/2022	Ltr of Appreciation	
3/7/2022	Thank you card	
4/15/2022	Thank you card	
5/3/2022	Great appreciation	
6/1/2022	Appreciation	
7/1/2022	Ltr of Support	
7/10/2022	Appreciation	
7/15/2022	Appreciation	
7/27/2022	Appreciation	
11/1/2022	Appreciation/Gratitude	
11/11/2022	Appreciation/Support	
11/22/2022	Appreciation	
11/25/2022	Card of thanks	
11/28/2022	Appreciation/thanks	
12/5/2022	Card & Cookies	
12/9/2022	Appreciation/Christmas	
12/16/2022	Appreciation	
	///// End of 2022 /////	